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Bid TabulationProject Number: 2019-22
Precast 4-Sided Box Purchase (Multiple Bridges)

Sunday     ,                  12:00 AM

ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTALSTD. ITEM

Bid Date: Engineer's Lindsay Precast Mack Industries

Contract No:

EstimateEngineer:

3:20 pm
1/14/2020     Page 1 of 1Franklin County Engineer's Office - Bridge Design

Group: A Structures
67,200.00 591.87 66,289.44 634.00 71,008.00600.00 0.00 0.00611E95525 10' X 10' CONDUIT, TYPE A,100 112.00 FT

706.05, AS PER PLAN
171,000.00 593.50 135,318.00 646.00 147,288.00750.00 0.00 0.00611E95801 12' X 6' CONDUIT, TYPE A,101 228.00 FT

706.05, AS PER PLAN
25,000.00 30,271.09 30,271.09 67,288.00 67,288.0025,000.00 0.00 0.00SPECIAL 160 Wingwalls And Headwalls,102 1.00 LS

Fabricated & Delivered, As
Per Plan

15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.0015,000.00 0.00 0.00SPECIAL-032 Contingency103 1.00 DOLL

278,200.00 246,878.53 300,584.00Sub-Total:

300,584.00278,200.00 246,878.53Grand Total:

278,200.00Total Bid:

Calc/Entered Bid Diff.: 246,878.53 300,584.00
Difference from Low Vendor: 53,705.47

Total Subcontractors:


